Breakfast

Y2 Bacon Baguette

Y2 Sausage Baguette
Wrap Bacon

Wrap Sausage

Wrap Veggie

Breakfast Muffin Bacon
Breakfast Muffin Sausage
Breakfast Muffin Veggie
Hash Brown x 1

Hash Brown x 2

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Danish

Croissant

Pain au Choc

Chocolate Twist
Cereal/Golden Syrup Porridge
Buttered Toast

Buttered Crumpet

70z Fruit Pots

Drinks

Still Water 500ml

Sparkling Water 500ml

Aqua Roma still 5000m|
Radnor Sparkling 330ml
Radnor Fruit Cartons

Cuplet Shot 85ml

Still Water Tetra 250ml
Radnor Splash Tetra 250ml
Viva Flavoured Milk 200m|
80z Iced Blue Mountain Drink
Blue Mountain Vending Drink
Any Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Meal Deal £2.60

Main Meal, Hot Pasta Pot Jacket Potato 1

Filling or Just Sandwich plus Dessert,
Homebake or Bottle of Water

£1.10
£1.10
£2.45
£2.05
£2.60
£2.40
£2.00
£2.55
£0.60
£1.20
£1.50
£2.00
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£0.70
£0.40
£0.90
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.70
£0.60
£0.75
£0.75
£1.00
£1.20
£0.90
£1.35
£1.35

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

90z Pasta Pot
70z Fruit Pots
50z Jelly Pots
70z Jelly Pots
70z Dessert Pots
Fruit Pieces
Cookies
Traybakes

Tulip Muffins

Deli Kitchen Hot

Pizza Slice

Hot Pasta Pot 160z
Theos Wraps
Sausage Roll

Vegan Roll

Popcorn Pots
Chicken Nuggets (3)
Chicken Popcorn (6)
BBQ Chicken Burger
Theos Battered Chicken Burger
Belgian waffle

Theo wings (2)

Half Cheese Panini
Cheese Panini
Double Wedge Cajun
Cheesy Double Wedge
Chips

Croissant

Pain au Raisin

Pain au Chocolate
Hot Dessert

Streateries Main Meal £2.20

£2.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.60
£2.20
£2.00
£1.10
£0.85
£1.00
£1.45
£0.70
£0.95
£1.00
£1.20

£1.40
£2.00
£2.20
£1.55
£1.55
£1.00
£1.15
£1.55
£2.50
£2.50
£1.05
£1.50
£1.30
£2.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£1.30
£1.60
£1.20
£0.80

Main Course, Carb & Side or Salad




