## **STREATERIES**

**Aspens** 

## Breakfast

<ul> <li>½ Bacon Baguette</li> <li>½ Sausage Baguette</li> <li>Wrap Bacon</li> <li>Wrap Sausage</li> <li>Wrap Veggie</li> <li>Breakfast Muffin Bacon</li> <li>Breakfast Muffin Sausage</li> <li>Breakfast Muffin Veggie</li> <li>Hash Brown x 1</li> <li>Hash Brown x 2</li> <li>Bacon Bap</li> <li>Sausage Bap</li> <li>Danish</li> <li>Croissant</li> <li>Pain au Choc</li> <li>Chocolate Twist</li> <li>Cereal/Golden Syrup Porridge</li> <li>Buttered Toast</li> </ul>	£1.10 £1.10 £2.45 £2.05 £2.60 £2.40 £2.55 £0.60 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20
Chocolate Twist	£1.20
Buttered Toast	
Buttered Crumpet 7oz Fruit Pots	£0.90 £1.00
Drinks	
Still Water 500ml	£1.00

Still Water 500ml	£1.00
Sparkling Water 500ml	£1.00
Aqua Roma still 5000ml	£1.00
Radnor Sparkling 330ml	£1.00
Radnor Fruit Cartons	£0.70
Cuplet Shot 85ml	£0.60
Still Water Tetra 250ml	£0.75
Radnor Splash Tetra 250ml	£0.75
Viva Flavoured Milk 200ml	£1.00
8oz Iced Blue Mountain Drink	£1.20
Blue Mountain Vending Drink	£0.90
Any Coffee	£1.35
Hot Chocolate	£1.35

## Meal Deal £2.60

Main Meal, Hot Pasta Pot Jacket Potato 1 Filling or Just Sandwich plus Dessert, Homebake or Bottle of Water

## Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches Classic Sandwiches Deli Sandwiches Deli Baguettes Deli Wrap 9oz Pasta Pot 7oz Fruit Pots 5oz Jelly Pots 7oz Jelly Pots 7oz Dessert Pots Fruit Pieces Cookies Traybakes Tulip Muffins	£2.00 £2.30 £2.60 £2.20 £2.00 £1.10 £0.85 £1.00 £1.45 £0.70 £0.95 £1.00 £1.20
Deli Kitchen Hot	
Pizza Slice Hot Pasta Pot 16oz Theos Wraps Sausage Roll Vegan Roll Popcorn Pots Chicken Nuggets (3) Chicken Popcorn (6) BBQ Chicken Burger Theos Battered Chicken Burger Belgian waffle Theo wings (2) Half Cheese Panini Cheese Panini Double Wedge Cajun Cheesy Double Wedge Chips Croissant Pain au Raisin Pain au Chocolate Hot Dessert	$\pounds 1.40$ $\pounds 2.00$ $\pounds 2.20$ $\pounds 1.55$ $\pounds 1.55$ $\pounds 1.00$ $\pounds 1.15$ $\pounds 1.55$ $\pounds 2.50$ $\pounds 2.50$ $\pounds 1.05$ $\pounds 1.55$ $\pounds 1.50$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.30$ $\pounds 2.50$ $\pounds 1.20$ $\pounds 1.00$ $\pounds 2.50$ $\pounds 2.50$ $\pounds$

**Streateries Main Meal £2.20** Main Course, Carb & Side or Salad